CONTENTS

22

52

84

110

142

162

186

216

224
226
240
244
258
264

Acknowledgements
List of Abbreviations

INTRODUCTION

‘small things forgotten’

CHAPTER ONE

‘Oh, pockets - pockets - pockets!’
Revealing Pockets: Practice and Polemics

CHAPTER TWO

‘work’d pocketts to my intire sattisfaction’
Making and Getting Pockets

CHAPTER THREE

‘So many things’

Pockets and the Labours of Consumption
CHAPTER FOUR

‘they say there is no bottom to them?’
Pockets, Possession and Promise

CHAPTER FIVE

‘for the play and coach’
Pockets, Mobility and Sociability

CHAPTER SIX

‘I turn my Hand to any Thing to get a Penny’

Pockets and Work

CHAPTER SEVEN
‘I always have the last sheet
of my journal in my pocket’
Packets, Privacy and Memory

CONCLUSION

‘this is the sort of pocket our great
grandmothers used to wear’
The Demise and Afterlife of Tie-On Pockets

Appendix: Pockets in the Old Bailey
Notes

Archives

Bibliography

Index

Picture Credits

6}6\3\&”

\‘NSEU ’2‘4-\

@

@

Ja

W

COMY-

0 o
Jun®



