## CONTENTS

6 9	Acknowledgements List of Abbreviations
10	introduction  'small things forgotten'
22	CHAPTER ONE  'Oh, pockets – pockets!' Revealing Pockets: Practice and Polemics
52	CHAPTER TWO  'work'd pocketts to my intire sattisfaction' Making and Getting Pockets
84	CHAPTER THREE  'So many things' Pockets and the Labours of Consumption
110	CHAPTER FOUR  'they say there is no bottom to them?'  Pockets, Possession and Promise
142	CHAPTER FIVE  'for the play and coach' Pockets, Mobility and Sociability
162	CHAPTER SIX  'I turn my Hand to any Thing to get a Penny' Pockets and Work
186	CHAPTER SEVEN  'I always have the last sheet of my journal in my pocket' Pockets, Privacy and Memory
216	conclusion  'this is the sort of pocket our great grandmothers used to wear'  The Demise and Afterlife of Tie-On Pockets
224 226 240	Appendix: Pockets in the Old Bailey Notes Archives

Bibliography Index

Picture Credits

244 258 264

